

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 62018363

Data publicarii 14.10.21 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.495,39 RON - 3.495,39 RON

Descriere: MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII: BRIDA CABLU D6 202Z BUC 4 4,62 18,48 CLEMA MECANICA PT CABLU 6MM BUC 2 0,59 1,18 CABLU METALIC D3 106110/003 Buc 8 1,26 10,08 CANAL CABLU BANDA ADEZIVA 25\*16 BUC 4 3,78 15,12 INTINZATOR CU CARLIG 6MM BUC 1 4,20 4,20 DOZA ETANSA PATRATA 100 BUC 1 6,30 6,30 PRIZA DUBLA ARKADIA PANASONIC ST BUC 1 12,61 12,61 INTRERUPATOR ARKADIA-PANASONIC ST BUC 1 9,24 9,24 VATA MIN URSA FOLIE AL 50(16.8) BUC 2 142,86 285,72 DILUANT KOBER 0.9L BUC 2 8,40 16,80 GRUND PITURA ROSU OXID 4L BUC 1 43,70 43,70 SURSA CENTRALA 500W AVANSA BUC 1 546,22 546,22 POLIZOR EXPERT TURATIE VARIATA 1100W BUC 1 214,29 214,29 ROTOPERCUTANTA 1600W BUC 1 436,97 436,97 PENDULAR 400W EINHELL BUC 1 142,86 142,86 SPRAY NEGRU MAT 9005-379996 BUC 1 15,13 15,13 SPRAY TEMP.NEGRU 400ML BUC 1 26,89 26,89 SILICON SANITAR TR.RINO-514090 BUC 2 11,76 23,52 PISTOL SILICON DUBELL BUC 1 30,25 30,25 CUIE TINTE 1.8\*30 Kg 0,45 6,72 3,02 DALTA SDS PLUS 20\*250 81733 BUC 1 18,49 18,49 SPIT SDS 17\*250MM-81730 BUC 1 18,49 18,49 BURGHIU BETON SDS PLUS 8\*210MM-70821 BUC 1 8,40 8,40 BURGHIU BETON SDS PLUS 10\*210MM 71021 BUC 1 9,24 9,24 BURGHIU BETON SDS PLUS 12\*210MM 71221 BUC 1 10,08 10,08 DISC ABRAZIV 125\*1.6 MASTER WURTH BUC 5 3,36 16,80 DISC POLIZAT MET.125\*6-188466 BUC 1 6,72 6,72 LINOLEUM OLYMPIC-2M ML 28 42,86 1200,08 LINOLEUM OLYMPIC 1.5M ML 10 32,77 327,70 SILICON TEMP.RINO 250\*-280ML-514982 BUC 1 16,81 16,81